
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP  
ROUND 3 // 01 - 02 JULY 2023 

HÖLJES (SWE) 
WORLD RX OF SWEDEN 

 
RESULT BOOK 

 
 

 
 

 
Chronomoto Timing 

 

 



No. Driver Nat. Competitor/Entrant Car Licence Competitor Lic.

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 7538 137

2 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA Special One Racing Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

47 58619

3 12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team PWR RX1e 34708006 1142

4 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 129781 137

5 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 RX1e 6362 511

6 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA Special One Racing Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

58619 58619

7 44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU ALL-INKL.COM Münnich 
Motorsport Seat Ibiza 21463 21909

8 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team PWR RX1e 34708006 1129

9 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 RX1e 6364 511

10 96 Ole Christian VEIBY NOR Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 44884 448844

-

-

10 drivers

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)

Printed: 6/30/2023 4:23:10 PM Page 1 of 1

List of starters

RX1e - 03 World RX

-



Team Nat. No. Driver Nat. Car

1 Hansen World RX Team SWE 21
71

Timmy HANSEN
Kevin HANSEN

SWE
SWE

Peugeot 208 RX1e
Peugeot 208 RX1e

2 Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team

SWE 12
68

Klara ANDERSSON
Niclas GRÖNHOLM

SWE
FIN

PWR RX1e
PWR RX1e

3 Special One Racing FRA 9
36

Sébastien LOEB
Guerlain CHICHERIT

FRA
FRA

Lancia Delta Evo RX1e
Lancia Delta Evo RX1e

4 Kristoffersson Motorsport SWE 1
96

Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
Ole Christian VEIBY

SWE
NOR

Volkswagen RX1e
Volkswagen RX1e

-

-

4 teams

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)

Printed: 6/30/2023 4:25:08 PM Page 1 of 1

List of starters (Teams)

RX1e - 03 World RX

-



Ranking

Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Lap
s

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON Kristoffersson Motorsport SWE Volkswagen RX1e 0:42.532 9

2 96 Ole Christian VEIBY Kristoffersson Motorsport NOR Volkswagen RX1e 0:42.586 0:00.054 9

3 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team FIN PWR RX1e 0:43.092 0:00.560 8

4 71 Kevin HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:43.105 0:00.573 9

5 21 Timmy HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:43.217 0:00.685 9

6 9 Sébastien LOEB Special One Racing FRA Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:43.224 0:00.692 9

7 12 Klara ANDERSSON Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team SWE PWR RX1e 0:43.519 0:00.987 9

8 44 Timo SCHEIDER ALL-INKL.COM Münnich 
Motorsport DEU Seat Ibiza 0:44.216 0:01.684 9

9 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT Special One Racing FRA Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:44.319 0:01.787 9

DNS 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM Kristoffersson Motorsport SWE Volkswagen RX1e - - 0

-

-

Total:10 Drivers included DNS: 1  ,DNF: 0 , EXC: 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 6/30/2023 4:21:23 PM

Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)

Page 1 of 4

World RX RX1e - 02

Free Practice 1 -



Lap Times
1. 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Volkswagen RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.233 19.6 14.1 13.4 Joker Lap 15:19:51.508
2. 00:43.129 15.8 13.9 13.3  15:20:34.637
3. 00:42.851 15.7 13.9 13.1  15:21:17.488
4. 00:45.302 18.4 13.6 13.1 Joker Lap 15:22:02.790
5. 55:24.146 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:17:26.936
6. 00:45.825 19.3 13.4 13.0 Joker Lap 16:18:12.761
7. 00:42.532 15.6 13.9 12.9  16:18:55.293
8. 00:45.260 18.4 13.7 13.0 Joker Lap 16:19:40.553
9. 00:42.579 15.7 13.8 13.0  16:20:23.132

2. 96 Ole Christian VEIBY NOR Volkswagen RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.272 20.3 14.1 13.7 Joker Lap 15:11:39.299
2. 00:43.983 16.4 14.0 13.4  15:12:23.282
3. 00:43.888 16.4 14.0 13.4  15:13:07.170
4. 00:47.073 19.7 13.8 13.4 Joker Lap 15:13:54.243
5. 54:48.381 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:08:42.624
6. 00:47.540 20.5 13.7 13.2 Joker Lap 16:09:30.164
7. 00:42.848 15.6 14.0 13.0  16:10:13.012
8. 00:42.586 15.6 13.8 13.1  16:10:55.598
9. 00:42.725 15.6 14.1 12.9  16:11:38.323

3. 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN PWR RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.934 20.0 14.0 13.8 Joker Lap 15:19:31.601
2. 00:47.399 19.4 14.0 13.8 Joker Lap 15:20:19.000
3. 00:43.776 16.5 14.1 13.1  15:21:02.776
4. 00:43.092 16.0 13.9 13.1  15:21:45.868
5. 55:23.124 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:17:08.992
6. 00:46.276 19.3 13.7 13.1 Joker Lap 16:17:55.268
7. 00:45.365 18.6 13.6 13.0 Joker Lap 16:18:40.633
8. 00:49.162 17.0 18.9 13.1  16:19:29.795

4. 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.880 20.8 14.2 13.8 Joker Lap 15:15:43.770
2. 00:47.492 19.5 14.0 13.8 Joker Lap 15:16:31.262
3. 00:44.206 16.5 13.9 13.7  15:17:15.468
4. 00:43.815 16.1 13.9 13.6  15:17:59.283
5. 55:20.166 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:13:19.449
6. 00:47.229 19.9 13.8 13.3 Joker Lap 16:14:06.678
7. 00:46.128 19.1 13.7 13.2 Joker Lap 16:14:52.806
8. 00:43.180 15.8 13.9 13.4  16:15:35.986

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 6/30/2023 4:21:23 PM
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9. 00:43.105 15.8 13.8 13.3  16:16:19.091

5. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:49.266 20.2 14.4 14.6 Joker Lap 15:02:27.929
2. 00:53.120 24.9 14.3 13.8 Joker Lap 15:03:21.049
3. 00:44.557 16.2 14.4 13.8  15:04:05.606
4. 00:44.094 15.9 14.4 13.6  15:04:49.700
5. 55:19.027 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:00:08.727
6. 00:46.962 19.5 13.9 13.4 Joker Lap 16:00:55.689
7. 00:43.348 16.0 13.9 13.3  16:01:39.037
8. 00:43.231 15.8 14.0 13.3  16:02:22.268
9. 00:43.217 16.0 13.9 13.2  16:03:05.485

6. 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.080 18.1 14.5 14.3  15:11:22.764
2. 00:48.491 19.7 14.3 14.3 Joker Lap 15:12:11.255
3. 00:45.166 16.8 14.4 13.8  15:12:56.421
4. 00:44.337 16.8 14.1 13.3  15:13:40.758
5. 54:47.676 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:08:28.434
6. 00:44.928 17.4 14.1 13.3  16:09:13.362
7. 00:46.556 18.9 14.0 13.5 Joker Lap 16:09:59.918
8. 00:43.343 16.1 14.0 13.1  16:10:43.261
9. 00:43.224 16.0 14.0 13.1  16:11:26.485

7. 12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE PWR RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:50.322 20.9 14.9 14.4 Joker Lap 15:15:25.648
2. 00:46.752 17.8 14.4 14.4  15:16:12.400
3. 00:45.905 17.5 14.3 13.9  15:16:58.305
4. 00:44.592 16.9 13.9 13.7  15:17:42.897
5. 55:17.812 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:13:00.709
6. 00:48.137 20.7 13.7 13.6 Joker Lap 16:13:48.846
7. 00:44.272 16.6 13.8 13.8  16:14:33.118
8. 00:45.186 17.9 13.6 13.5  16:15:18.304
9. 00:43.519 15.9 13.9 13.5  16:16:01.823

8. 44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU Seat Ibiza

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.642 17.9 14.4 14.2  15:06:49.156
2. 00:48.530 20.3 14.1 14.0 Joker Lap 15:07:37.686
3. 00:44.907 16.6 14.2 13.9  15:08:22.593
4. 00:45.157 16.9 14.2 13.9  15:09:07.750
5. 55:36.093 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:04:43.843
6. 00:44.804 17.2 13.9 13.5  16:05:28.647
7. 00:44.700 16.1 14.9 13.5  16:06:13.347

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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8. 00:47.223 19.2 14.0 13.9 Joker Lap 16:07:00.570
9. 00:44.216 16.5 14.0 13.6  16:07:44.786

9. 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.363 18.2 14.7 14.3  15:06:30.938
2. 00:48.836 20.1 14.5 14.1 Joker Lap 15:07:19.774
3. 00:45.481 17.0 14.5 13.8  15:08:05.255
4. 00:46.053 17.2 14.5 14.2  15:08:51.308
5. 55:31.685 00.0 00.0 00.0  16:04:22.993
6. 00:48.829 20.8 14.2 13.7 Joker Lap 16:05:11.822
7. 00:45.191 16.8 14.3 14.0  16:05:57.013
8. 00:44.319 16.7 14.0 13.5  16:06:41.332
9. 00:44.558 16.6 14.2 13.5  16:07:25.890

DNS 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE Volkswagen RX1e

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 6/30/2023 4:21:23 PM
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Ranking

Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Lap
s

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON Kristoffersson Motorsport SWE Volkswagen RX1e 0:42.511 9

2 96 Ole Christian VEIBY Kristoffersson Motorsport NOR Volkswagen RX1e 0:42.912 0:00.401 9

3 71 Kevin HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:42.927 0:00.416 8

4 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team FIN PWR RX1e 0:43.266 0:00.755 9

5 21 Timmy HANSEN Hansen World RX Team SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:43.741 0:01.230 7

6 12 Klara ANDERSSON Construction Equipment Dealer 
Team SWE PWR RX1e 0:44.126 0:01.615 7

7 44 Timo SCHEIDER ALL-INKL.COM Münnich 
Motorsport DEU Seat Ibiza 0:44.482 0:01.971 9

8 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT Special One Racing FRA Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:44.508 0:01.997 9

9 9 Sébastien LOEB Special One Racing FRA Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:45.012 0:02.501 6

DNS 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM Kristoffersson Motorsport SWE Volkswagen RX1e - - 0

-

-

Total:10 Drivers included DNS: 1  ,DNF: 0 , EXC: 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 7/1/2023 10:31:10 AM
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Lap Times
1. 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Volkswagen RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.209 20.0 13.8 13.3 Joker Lap 09:19:03.352
2. 00:42.630 15.5 13.9 13.1  09:19:45.982
3. 00:42.539 15.5 13.8 13.1  09:20:28.521
4. 00:45.222 18.2 13.8 13.1 Joker Lap 09:21:13.743
5. 05:59.937 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:27:13.680
6. 00:47.292 20.2 13.9 13.1 Joker Lap 10:28:00.972
7. 00:43.171 15.5 14.4 13.2  10:28:44.143
8. 00:46.217 19.1 13.8 13.2 Joker Lap 10:29:30.360
9. 00:42.511 15.6 13.6 13.1  10:30:12.871

2. 96 Ole Christian VEIBY NOR Volkswagen RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.988 19.7 14.0 14.1 Joker Lap 09:18:29.759
2. 00:43.358 15.9 13.8 13.5  09:19:13.117
3. 00:42.961 15.6 13.8 13.4  09:19:56.078
4. 00:42.912 15.8 13.7 13.2  09:20:38.990
5. 05:58.215 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:26:37.205
6. 00:47.462 20.1 13.8 13.4 Joker Lap 10:27:24.667
7. 00:47.303 20.1 13.8 13.3 Joker Lap 10:28:11.970
8. 00:43.501 16.3 13.9 13.1  10:28:55.471
9. 00:43.474 16.2 13.8 13.4  10:29:38.945

3. 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.890 17.1 14.0 13.6  09:18:42.785
2. 00:46.823 19.2 14.0 13.4 Joker Lap 09:19:29.608
3. 00:43.432 16.0 13.8 13.5  09:20:13.040
4. 06:42.408 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:26:55.448
5. 00:44.631 17.0 14.0 13.4  10:27:40.079
6. 00:43.681 16.4 13.8 13.3  10:28:23.760
7. 00:42.927 15.8 13.8 13.2  10:29:06.687
8. 00:46.731 19.7 13.6 13.2 Joker Lap 10:29:53.418

4. 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN PWR RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:45.936 17.7 14.3 13.7  09:18:53.491
2. 00:44.151 16.4 14.2 13.4  09:19:37.642
3. 00:43.266 15.9 14.0 13.3  09:20:20.908
4. 00:45.915 18.7 13.8 13.3 Joker Lap 09:21:06.823
5. 05:58.539 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:27:05.362
6. 00:45.069 17.6 14.0 13.3  10:27:50.431
7. 00:46.683 19.0 14.1 13.4  10:28:37.114
8. 00:47.930 20.1 14.1 13.5 Joker Lap 10:29:25.044

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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9. 00:43.792 16.2 14.0 13.5  10:30:08.836

5. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.970 16.9 14.2 13.8  09:13:18.336
2. 00:44.255 16.2 14.1 13.9  09:14:02.591
3. 08:16.202 18.6 15.3 7:42 Joker Lap 10:22:18.793
4. 00:45.257 17.1 14.0 14.0  10:23:04.050
5. 00:43.741 16.2 13.8 13.6  10:23:47.791
6. 00:43.950 16.5 13.9 13.4  10:24:31.741
7. 00:47.276 19.9 14.0 13.2 Joker Lap 10:25:19.017

6. 12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE PWR RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.198 17.6 14.4 14.0  09:18:35.377
2. 00:44.474 16.5 14.0 13.8  09:19:19.851
3. 00:44.126 16.2 13.7 14.0  09:20:03.977
4. 00:50.016 22.4 13.8 13.7 Joker Lap 09:20:53.993
5. 05:52.481 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:26:46.474
6. 00:49.819 21.3 14.4 13.9 Joker Lap 10:27:36.293
7. 01:41.523 45.9 36.0 19.5  10:29:17.816

7. 44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU Seat Ibiza

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.149 17.4 14.4 14.2  09:13:43.266
2. 00:49.554 17.9 16.0 15.6  09:14:32.820
3. 00:55.038 22.0 18.9 13.9 Joker Lap 09:15:27.858
4. 00:53.217 17.6 17.6 17.9  09:16:21.075
5. 06:13.437 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:22:34.512
6. 00:46.049 17.5 14.3 14.1  10:23:20.561
7. 00:45.056 16.9 14.5 13.5  10:24:05.617
8. 00:44.482 16.8 14.3 13.3  10:24:50.099
9. 00:50.636 17.2 16.7 16.6  10:25:40.735

8. 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:50.694 21.8 14.6 14.1 Joker Lap 09:13:33.365
2. 00:45.687 17.0 14.6 14.0  09:14:19.052
3. 00:45.342 16.8 14.4 14.0  09:15:04.394
4. 00:45.186 16.9 14.3 13.8  09:15:49.580
5. 06:36.543 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:22:26.123
6. 00:50.163 21.5 14.3 14.2 Joker Lap 10:23:16.286
7. 00:44.970 16.8 14.4 13.6  10:24:01.256
8. 00:44.587 16.6 14.4 13.4  10:24:45.843
9. 00:44.508 16.3 14.3 13.8  10:25:30.351

9. 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.498 20.1 14.5 13.8 Joker Lap 09:13:55.275
2. 00:45.157 17.1 14.4 13.6  09:14:40.432
3. 00:45.012 16.5 14.6 13.7  09:15:25.444
4. 00:45.860 17.4 14.8 13.5  09:16:11.304
5. 06:31.741 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:22:43.045
6. 00:49.161 21.1 14.3 13.6 Joker Lap 10:23:32.206

DNS 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE Volkswagen RX1e

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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No. Driver Nat. Competitor/Entrant Car Ch  pt.

1 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 14

2 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 RX1e 16

3 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA Special One Racing Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 17

4 44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Seat Ibiza 20

5 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA Special One Racing Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 21

6 96 Ole Christian VEIBY NOR Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 22

7 12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE Construction Equipment Dealer Team PWR RX1e 23

8 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Hansen World RX Team Peugeot 208 RX1e 24

9 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN Construction Equipment Dealer Team PWR RX1e 33

10 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Kristoffersson Motorsport Volkswagen RX1e 46

-

-

10 drivers

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires. Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)

Printed: 6/30/2023 12:46:58 PM Page 1 of 1

Super Pole Start List

RX1e - 01 World RX

-



Pos. No. Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat.
Car Laptime S1 S2 S3 Diff 1st Diff prev

1 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
Kristoffersson Motorsport

SWE
Volkswagen RX1e 0:44.625 16.0 13.7 12.7 - -

2 96 Ole Christian VEIBY
Kristoffersson Motorsport

NOR
Volkswagen RX1e 0:44.698 16.1 13.6 13.0 0:00.073 0:00.073

3 21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:45.491 16.5 13.7 13.1 0:00.866 0:00.793

4 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM
Construction Equipment Dealer Team

FIN
PWR RX1e 0:45.780 16.7 13.6 13.3 0:01.155 0:00.289

5 9 Sébastien LOEB
Special One Racing

FRA
Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:45.850 16.9 13.7 13.2 0:01.225 0:00.070

6 12 Klara ANDERSSON
Construction Equipment Dealer Team

SWE
PWR RX1e 0:46.059 16.8 13.6 13.5 0:01.434 0:00.209

7 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT
Special One Racing

FRA
Lancia Delta Evo RX1e 0:46.378 17.0 14.0 13.3 0:01.753 0:00.319

8 44 Timo SCHEIDER
ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport

DEU
Seat Ibiza 0:46.437 17.0 13.9 13.4 0:01.812 0:00.059

9 71 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE
Peugeot 208 RX1e 0:46.722 16.5 15.0 13.1 0:02.097 0:00.285

10 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM
Kristoffersson Motorsport

SWE
Volkswagen RX1e - - - -

-

-

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

Printed: 7/1/2023 12:10:01 PM
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Pos. No. Driver Nat. Ranking

7 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN 5
8 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA 6
9 12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE 7

10 17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE 10

Next qualifier (7- )

-

-

Final
Row 1

1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
Kristoffersson Motorsport

SWE Volkswagen RX1e

71 Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

Row 2

21 Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team

SWE Peugeot 208 RX1e

96 Ole Christian VEIBY
Kristoffersson Motorsport

NOR Volkswagen RX1e

Row 3

44 Timo SCHEIDER
ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport

DEU Seat Ibiza

36
Guerlain CHICHERIT
Special One Racing

FRA Lancia Delta Evo 
RX1e

Printed: 7/2/2023 4:30:12 PM Page 1 of 1

Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

World RX

-Provisional Grid for-Final

RX1e - 22



-

-

Best reaction: #36  00.469 Best lap: #1  0:49.839 Best joker: #21  0:54.441 Best 0.lap: #1 00:02.2220

Pos. No.
Driver
Competitor/Entrant

Nat. L /J Total Tm
Diff 1st

Diff prev

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1 | S2

S3

Lap 2
S1 | S2

S3

Lap3
S1 | S2

S3

Lap4
S1 | S2

S3

Lap5
S1 | S2

S3

1 1
Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
Kristoffersson Motorsport
Volkswagen RX1e

SWE 5/1 4:20.055 00:02.222
-

00:51.457
18.9 | 16.6

15.9

00:49.839
17.9|16.1

15.6

00:50.726
18.4 | 16.3

15.8

00:54.617
21.6 | 16.9

16.0

00:51.194
18.4 | 16.6

16.0

2 21
Timmy HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team
Peugeot 208 RX1e

SWE 5/1 4:24.323
0:04.268

00:02.686
-

00:52.272
20.1 | 16.1

16.0

00:51.290
18.4|16.7

16.1

00:54.441
21.6 | 16.7

16.0

00:51.341
18.6 | 16.5

16.0

00:52.293
18.9 | 16.7

16.6

3 96
Ole Christian VEIBY
Kristoffersson Motorsport
Volkswagen RX1e

NOR 5/1 4:27.828
0:07.773

00:02.510
-

00:53.103
19.6 | 17.3

16.1

00:55.151
22.2|16.7

16.1

00:51.285
18.6 | 16.7

15.9

00:52.338
18.8 | 16.9

16.5

00:53.441
19.8 | 17.1

16.4

4 71
Kevin HANSEN
Hansen World RX Team
Peugeot 208 RX1e

SWE 5/1 4:29.692
0:09.637

00:02.293
-

01:00.013
26.6 | 16.5

16.8

00:53.275
18.6|18.0

16.6

00:51.419
18.3 | 17.2

15.8

00:51.290
18.1 | 16.2

16.8

00:51.402
18.0 | 16.5

16.7

5 44
Timo SCHEIDER
ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport
Seat Ibiza

DEU 5/1 5:04.056
0:44.001

00:03.113
-

00:58.178
24.9 | 16.5

16.6

00:56.709
19.2|18.0

19.4

01:01.702
22.3 | 19.5

19.8

01:01.497
22.3 | 20.1

18.9

01:02.857
23.0 | 19.6

20.1

6 36
Guerlain CHICHERIT
Special One Racing
Lancia Delta Evo RX1e

FRA 1/0 1:07.197
+4 LAP
+4 LAP

00:02.984
-

01:04.213
21.0 | 17.8

25.3
|  |  |  | 

Printed: 7/2/2023 4:52:48 PM Page 1 of 1

Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

World RX

-Result of Final 

RX1e - 23



P5 P4 P3 P2 POLE
Race 1

17 71 44 36 12 R1
Race 2

9 68 21 96 1 R2

12 Klara ANDERSSON SWE
36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA
44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU
71 Kevin HANSEN SWE
17 Gustav BERGSTRÖM SWE

1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE
96 Ole Christian VEIBY NOR
21 Timmy HANSEN SWE
68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN
9 Sébastien LOEB FRA

Printed: 7/1/2023 12:11:23 PM Page 1 of 1

Höljesbanan (1210m/1233m)These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.

-

World RX

Provisional Grid Sheet for H 1 (Right Pole)

RX1e - 06



Pos. No.
Driver
Competitor/Entrant/Car

Nat. L /J
R/P

Total Tm
Dif. 1st

Diff prev.

Lap0
Penalty

Lap1
S1|S2

S3

Lap2
S1|S2

S3

Lap3
S1|S2

S3

Lap4
S1|S2

S3

Lap5
S1|S2

S3

Pts.

1 1
Johan KRISTOFFERSSON
Kristoffersson Motorsport
Volkswagen RX1e

SWE
5/1

R2/P1
3:36.724

  
  

00:02.04
9
-

00:43.145
16.7 | 13.4

12.9

00:42.118
15.6 | 13.6

12.8

00:42.225
15.6 | 13.6

12.9

00:42.191
15.6 | 13.5

13.0

00:44.996
18.2 | 13.7

13.0
50

2 96
